
Presenting Sponsor

Golf

$175 Basic Package

I'm registering for:

Round of golf, gifts, golf cart, foursome
photo, lunch, refreshments, awards dinner,

and the name of the winning team engraved
on our annual trophy for display.

$200 Premium Package
Round of golf, one putting contest ticket, two

Mulligan tickets, gifts, golf cart, foursome
photo, lunch, refreshments, awards dinner,

and the name of the winning team engraved
on our annual trophy for display.

CREDIT CARD PAYMENTBasic Pkg.

Premium Pkg.

Basic Pkg.

Premium Pkg.

Basic Pkg.

Premium Pkg.

Basic Pkg.

Premium Pkg.

Demonstrate your community leadership by 
partnering with Milford United Way. Circle an 
available sponsorship below to get started.

2023 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Platinum Sponsor $2,500
Includes 4 golfers, signage on the golf course and your

logo on our social media platforms

Gold Sponsor $2,000
Includes 2 golfers and signage on the golf course

Silver Sponsor $1,500
Includes 1 golfer and signage on the golf course

Bronze Sponsor $1,000
Includes signage on the golf course

Additional Sponsorships
Gift Sponsor
Dinner Sponsor
Cocktail Sponsor
Lunch Sponsor
Golf Ball Sponsor
Hole in One Sponsor
Registration Sponsor

$1,500
$1,000

$750
$750
$500
$500
$500




Putting Green Sponsor
Cannon Sponsor
Golf Cart Sponsor
Driving Range Sponsor
Longest Drive Sponsor
Closest to the Pin Sponsor
Tee Sponsor

$500
$500
$500
$300
$300
$200
$125




Please print your business name below as you
would like it to appear on event signage:

REGISTRATION
Contact/Individual

Company/Organization

Address

City, State, Zip Code

Phone

Email Address

Sponsorship Golf & Sponsorship

GOLFERS' INFORMATION
Player 1:

Email:

Player 2:

Email:

Player 3:

Email:

Player 4:

Email:

Please return completed form with payment by Sept. 1, 2023 to:
Milford United Way
20 Evergreen Ave
Milford, CT 06460
203-874-6791
milfordunitedway.org

I can't make the event, but I would still like to contribute.

Credit Card #

Exp. Date CSV Code

Amount

Name on Card

Billing Address

Signature

Or scan with your
smartphone to register,

sponsor or donate online:


